
Ponzano di Fermo 20 02 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 226 SARTINI F. 11:30.002
Tempo gara

1 1:38.917 14:05:31.610

2 1:38.801 14:07:10.411

3 1:36.974 14:08:47.385

4 1:35.150 14:10:22.535

5 1:38.257 14:12:00.792

6 1:36.472 14:13:37.264

7 1:34.473 14:15:11.737

 Po. 2 - # 91 BURRINI R. + 05.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.632 14:05:37.738

2 1:37.178 14:07:14.916

3 1:37.002 14:08:51.918

4 1:35.567 14:10:27.485

5 1:37.390 14:12:04.875

6 1:36.673 14:13:41.548

7 1:35.695 14:15:17.243

 Po. 3 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 14.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.093 14:05:38.475

2 1:39.144 14:07:17.619

3 1:38.949 14:08:56.568

4 1:37.919 14:10:34.487

5 1:37.812 14:12:12.299

6 1:38.737 14:13:51.036

7 1:35.688 14:15:26.724

 Po. 4 - # 35 PAPA L. + 38.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.116 14:05:42.204

2 1:41.836 14:07:24.040

3 1:42.796 14:09:06.836

4 1:40.914 14:10:47.750

5 1:41.542 14:12:29.292

6 1:40.719 14:14:10.011

7 1:39.740 14:15:49.751

 Po. 5 - # 911 BALDI T. + 39.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.774 14:05:55.201

2 1:44.755 14:07:39.956

3 1:41.456 14:09:21.412

4 1:38.435 14:10:59.847

5 1:37.801 14:12:37.648

6 1:37.321 14:14:14.969

7 1:36.099 14:15:51.068

 Po. 6 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 1:12.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.181 14:06:03.183

2 1:45.106 14:07:48.289

3 1:44.010 14:09:32.299

4 1:43.182 14:11:15.481

5 1:43.553 14:12:59.034

6 1:42.644 14:14:41.678

7 1:42.468 14:16:24.146

 Po. 7 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 1:16.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.060 14:05:49.008

2 2:16.826 14:08:05.834

3 1:40.410 14:09:46.244

4 1:39.977 14:11:26.221

5 1:42.645 14:13:08.866

6 1:38.871 14:14:47.737

7 1:40.090 14:16:27.827

 Po. 8 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 1:18.915
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.748 14:05:47.233

2 1:48.036 14:07:35.269

3 1:48.691 14:09:23.960

4 1:47.957 14:11:11.917

5 1:46.455 14:12:58.372

6 1:47.026 14:14:45.398

7 1:45.254 14:16:30.652

 Po. 9 - # 10 TONDINI N. + 1:23.094
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.265 14:05:50.307

2 1:52.365 14:07:42.672

3 1:50.401 14:09:33.073

4 1:47.684 14:11:20.757

5 1:46.226 14:13:06.983

6 1:44.828 14:14:51.811

7 1:43.020 14:16:34.831

 Po. 10 - # 125 DI ZIO M. + 1:23.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.510 14:06:08.907

2 1:45.975 14:07:54.882

3 1:44.043 14:09:38.925

4 1:44.259 14:11:23.184

5 1:44.148 14:13:07.332

6 1:44.868 14:14:52.200

7 1:43.189 14:16:35.389

 Po. 11 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 1:24.446
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.370 14:05:53.492

2 1:48.412 14:07:41.904

3 1:44.461 14:09:26.365

4 1:43.658 14:11:10.023

5 2:02.689 14:13:12.712

6 1:41.696 14:14:54.408

7 1:41.775 14:16:36.183

 Po. 12 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. + 1:27.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.561 14:05:50.998

2 1:48.097 14:07:39.095

3 2:00.146 14:09:39.241

4 1:46.913 14:11:26.154

5 1:42.467 14:13:08.621

6 1:46.012 14:14:54.633

7 1:44.332 14:16:38.965

 Po. 13 - # 18 BELLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.529 14:06:23.540

2 1:48.864 14:08:12.404

3 1:46.961 14:09:59.365

4 1:43.960 14:11:43.325

5 1:44.258 14:13:27.583

6 1:46.433 14:15:14.016

 Po. 14 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.186 14:05:40.924

2 2:05.797 14:07:46.721

3 1:41.932 14:09:28.653

4 2:00.366 14:11:29.019

5 2:01.840 14:13:30.859

6 1:48.178 14:15:19.037

 Po. 15 - # 116 GIANNONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.793 14:06:11.660

2 1:59.996 14:08:11.656

3 1:59.744 14:10:11.400

4 1:53.134 14:12:04.534

5 1:53.324 14:13:57.858

6 1:53.389 14:15:51.247

 Po. 16 - # 46 DIGNANI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.942 14:06:03.684

2 2:06.918 14:08:10.602

3 2:03.533 14:10:14.135

4 1:58.832 14:12:12.967

5 1:57.794 14:14:10.761

6 1:57.322 14:16:08.083

 Po. 17 - # 100 BORGOGNONI G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.446 14:06:10.531

2 2:03.446 14:08:13.977

3 2:01.637 14:10:15.614

4 2:00.463 14:12:16.077

5 1:58.570 14:14:14.647

6 1:56.623 14:16:11.270

 Po. 18 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.418 14:06:06.202

2 2:06.226 14:08:12.428

3 2:04.283 14:10:16.711

4 2:01.935 14:12:18.646

5 1:58.655 14:14:17.301

6 1:56.735 14:16:14.036

Fastest lap: 1:34.473 
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